Name of the corporate debtor:KARUTURI CERAMIC PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP:24.04.2024; List of creditors as on: 23.07.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

sl Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of claim | Amount of | Remarks,

No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of Amount Amount Whether % of contingent | any mutual not admitted claim under | ifany
receipt claim admitted claim covered by | covered by | related voting claim dues, that verification
security guarantee party? share in may be set-
interest CoC off

1 |Arun Kumar J Dontoju 03.07.2024 2,37,429 2,37,429 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
2 |Ascend Pack 02.07.2024 39,21,441 18,92,037 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 20,29,404 - 0

3 |Bandaru Manpower Consultancy 09.07.2024 1,47,256 1,47,256 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
4 |Bhanu Cerglaze Private Limited 22.05.2024 40,89,764 40,89,764 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - 0

5 | Double Nine Hitech Ceramic Technology 29.06.2024 6,66,416 6,66,416 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0

6 | Durga Traders 26.06.2024 75,099 75,099 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - = 0

7 | Gravity International{Fusion Marketing) 05.06.2024 8,12,240 8,12,240 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0

8 | Jason Paul 02.07.2024 1,10,502 1,10,502 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0

9 |Jaya Vijayaa Industries 25.06.2024 6,46,746 6,46,746 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - 5 0
10 [Hanuman Packaging 01.06.2024 4,64,116 2,42,298 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 2,21,818 E 0
11 [Kiran Global Chem Limited 24.06.2024 1,88,210 1,88,210 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
12 [Mallikarjun Mining Company 05.07.2024 1,52,314 1,52,314 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
13 |MRR Transport 01.07.2024 4,11,982 4,11,982 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - 0
14 |Nexzen Automation system 07.07.2024 2,85,600 2,85,600 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - : 0
15 [Sai Security Services 02.07.2024 12,42,197 12,42,197 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
16 |Satya Sai Mines and Minerals 03.07.2024 6,99,725 6,99,725 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - 0
17 | Seshagiri {Seshu } 01.06.2024 2,00,000 2,00,000 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
18 |STAR MINERALS 26.06.2024 7,69,625 7,69,625 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 & = 0
19 |[Synergy Fertichem Private Limited (A.P) 20.05.2024 25,71,935 25,71,935 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0
20 |Vijaya Durga Traders 22.06.2024 21,60,315 21,60,315 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 9] 0 - - 0
21 | Vijaya Durga Transport Service 22.06.2024 6,73,024 6,73,024 | Unsecured 0 0 no 0 0 0 - - 0

TOTAL 2,05,25,936 1,82,74,714 g - 5 - a - - 22,51,222 - -

IP-NO0032/

2016-2017/
‘% 10085
Rosohion




